

JUNE 11-12 | THE GRADUATE BY HILTON | ANNAPOLIS, MARYLAND

### **BECOME A 2025 NORTHEAST SUMMIT SPONSOR TODAY!**

Welcome to Annapolis for two days of education, best practices and tons of networking with your PHCP-PVF colleagues from the Northeast.

#### • We're going to the Naval Academy! All attendees will be taken to the United States Naval Academy for a special corporate leadership course.

- ASA Northeast seafood networking blowout at Choptank on the waterfront. Not to be missed!
- Second-annual ASA Northeast Open golf outing



### SPONSOR BENEFITS

#### Diamond (ASA Northeast Seafood Blowout Sponsorship) \$7,500

- Recognition as a sponsor of ASA Northeast seafood night out at Choptank on the Annapolis waterfront on June 12.
- Ability to address ASA Northeast attendees during the summit.
- Comped manufacturer tabletop during the opening networking reception (open to sponsors only).
- Company logo on conference website, marketing materials, social media posts and live event signage.
- Involvement in sponsorship of various activities during the ASA Northeast Open golf outing.
- Recognition during the ASA Northeast Summit annual luncheon on June 12.
- Company recognition on event mobile app.

Note: Must be part of ASA Supplier Partner program for manufacturers.

#### Gold (ASA Northeast Summit Sponsorship) \$2,500

- Comped manufacturer tabletop during the opening networking reception (open to sponsors only).
- Company logo on conference website, marketing materials, social media posts and live event signage.
- Involvement in sponsorship of various activities during the ASA Northeast Open golf outing.
- Company recognition on event mobile app.

Note: Must be part of ASA Supplier Partner program for manufacturers.

## Wholesaler/Rep (Northeast Wholesaler/Rep Sponsorship) \$1,000

- Company logo on conference website, marketing materials, social media posts and live event signage.
- Involvement in sponsorship of various activities during the ASA Northeast Open golf outing.
- Recognition during the ASA Northeast Summit annual breakfast and luncheon on June 12.
- Company recognition on event mobile app.

Note: Open to Northeast wholesalers and reps only. Reps must be part of ASA Sustaining Supplier Partner program

Ready to Become an ASA Northeast Summit Sponsor? Contact Mike Miazga mmiazga@asa.net 630-229-7736

### ASA **SUPPLIER PARTNERS** AND **SUSTAINING SUPPLIER PARTNERS** HAVE EXCLUSIVE ACCESS TO **BUILD THEIR BRAND** AMONG THIS ASA NORTHEAST PEER NETWORKING COMMUNITY.

# ASA THANKS OUR 2024 SUPPLIER PARTNERS\*



\*PARTNERS AS OF NOVEMBER 2024

## ASA THANKS OUR 2024 SUSTAINING PARTNERS\*

